

BID TABULATION

WBS NO.: 44601.06
 ROUTE: I-95
 PROJECT: Plant Bed Maint.

BY: RAW
 DATE: 4/6/2016
 COUNTY: Robeson

LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	Deffenbaugh Env. Serv.		Dorsey Landscape		Landart Solutions	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Crew Supervisor	1000	HR	\$55.00	\$55,000.00	\$30.50	\$30,500.00	\$36.37	\$36,370.00
2	Workers (per each)	4000	HR	\$10.00	\$40,000.00	\$24.50	\$98,000.00	\$27.99	\$111,960.00
3	Truck (pick-up)	1000	HR	\$15.00	\$15,000.00	\$9.67	\$9,670.00	\$19.97	\$19,970.00
4	Tractor (min 25 HP) w/ implements to include, but not limited to, PTO Driven Auger w/ 4"-24" bit and front loader	500	HR	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	\$19.75	\$9,875.00	\$25.78	\$12,890.00
5	Mower (HD 48-60 in.)	2000	HR	\$10.00	\$20,000.00	\$7.90	\$15,800.00	\$13.58	\$27,160.00
6	String Trimmers (per each)	4000	HR	\$1.00	\$4,000.00	\$3.75	\$15,000.00	\$3.28	\$13,120.00
7	Applied Hardwood Bark Mulch	500	CY	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$44.80	\$22,400.00
		TOTALS			\$159,000.00		\$188,845.00		\$243,870.00